EXPERT WOOD
2023Selection
2
LEMANLEMAN‘s selection‘s selection
special expert woodspecial expert wood
ROUTER TOOLSROUTER TOOLS
WOOD TURNING AND CHISELLINGWOOD TURNING AND CHISELLING PAGE 34PAGE 34
PAGE 22PAGE 22

HM
MICROGRAIN
EN847-1
LSC.E0003
EDGEBANDER BLADE FOR SOLID WOOD AND
PANELS MADE FROM WOOD
• Blade for natural woods, soft woods, hard woods and
exotic woods.
• Boards coated on one side or particleboards with a cutting
height of up to 30 mm.
• Silent sheet metal with laser cutting.
• Micro-grain carbide inserts.
• Combined lug holes 2/7/42 + 2/9/46,4 + 2/10/60.
WOOD, LATH WOOD, PLYWOOD, CHIPBOARD
Z REF
250 30 3,2/2,2 64 GOLD3.2503060 1 3510786000110
250 30 3,2/2,2 72 GOLD3.2503080 1 3510786000127
300 30 3,2/2,2 72 GOLD3.3003072 1 3510786000134
300 30 3,2/2,2 96 GOLD3.3003096 1 3510786000141
350 30 3,6/2,5 108 GOLD3.3503010 1 3510786000158
δ=45°
Y=5°
δ=45°
CLASSIC
HM
EN847-1
LSC.964TF
BLADE FOR ALL SAW FOR BOARDS MADE FROM WOOD
• Finishing work.
PARQUET, HPL (HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE), MELAMINE, LAMINATE FLOORING, MDF/HDF
Z REF
120 20 1,8/1,2 40 964TF.120.40 1 3510785435074
160 20 1,8/1,2 48 964TF.160.46 1 3661589107718
160 20 2,2/1,6 48 964TF.160.47 1 3510785402014
160 20 2,5/1,6 48 964TF.160.48 1 3510789642553
165 20 2,2/1,6 48 964TF.165.48 1 3661589107725
190 30 2,4/1,6 56 964TF.190.56 1 3661589107732
235 30 2,4/1,6 54 964TF.235.64 1 3661589107749
Find all of our references on www.leman-sa.com Non-contractual photos.
CIRCULAR SAW BLADESCIRCULAR SAW BLADES
9
δ=45°
CLASSIC
HM
EN847-1
LSC.964TFN
CIRCULAR SAW BLADE FOR MITER SAW
• Finishing work.
PARQUET, HPL (HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE), MELAMINE, LAMINATE FLOORING, MDF/HDF
Z REF
210 30 2,4/1,6 60 964TFN.210.60 1 3661589107756
216 30 2,4/1,6 64 964TFN.216.64 1 3661589107763
255 30 2,5/1,8 72 964TFN.255.72 1 3661589107770
260 30 2,5/1,8 72 964TFN.260.72 1 3661589107787
305 30 3,0/2,0 84 964TFN.305.84 1 3661589107794
Y=10°
CLASSIC
HM
EN847-1

EXPERT
HM
MICROGRAIN
EN847-1
LSC.E04TF
EDGEBANDER BLADE FOR PANELS
MADE FROM WOOD
• Cutting blade.
• Optimal cutting quality on solid panels made from plastic material
(thermoplastic and duroplastic), particleboard and MDF.
• Silent sheet metal with laser cutting.
• Micro-grain carbide inserts.
• Combined lug holes 2/7/42 + 2/9/46,4 + 2/10/60.
PARQUET, HPL (HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE), MELAMINE, LAMINATE FLOORING, MDF/HDF
Z REF
250 30 3,2/2,2 80 GOLD4.2503080 1 3510786000189
300 30 3,2/2,2 96 GOLD4.3003096 1 3510786000202
δ=45°
a1=10°
δ=45°
CLASSIC
HM
EN847-1
LSC.338TF
EDGEBANDER BLADE FOR PANELS MADE
FROM WOOD
• For the processing and shaping of 1 or 2-sided boards, up to a cutting
height of 30 mm.
• Optimal cutting quality on solid panels made from plastic material
(thermoplastic and duroplastic), particleboard.
• Combined lug holes 2/7/42 + 2/9/46,4 + 2/10/60.
PARQUET, HPL (HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE), MELAMINE, LAMINATE FLOORING, MDF/HDF
Z REF
220 30 3,2/2,2 64 338TF.220.64 1 3510783382004
250 30 3,2/2,2 60 336TF.250.60 1 3510783362006
250 30 3,2/2,2 80 338TF.250.80 1 3510783382011
300 30 3,2/2,2 72 336TF.300.72 1 3510783362013
300 30 3,2/2,2 96 338TF.300.96 1 3510783382028
350 30 3,5/2,5 84 336TF.350.84 1 3510783362020
350 30 3,5/2,5 10 338TF.350.10 1 3510783382035
Find all of our references on www.leman-sa.com Non-contractual photos.
CIRCULAR SAW BLADESCIRCULAR SAW BLADES
11
Y=10°

EXPERT
HM
MICROGRAIN
EN847-1
LSC.E0005N
EDGEBANDER BLADE FOR MELAMINE
BOARDS AND PARTICLEBOARDS
• Blade for cutting thermoplastic-coated panels and polyester
duroplastics.
• Coated boards with a cutting height of up to 50 mm and MDF.
• Silent sheet metal with laser cutting.
• Micro-grain carbide inserts. Can be used without scoring tool.
• Combined lug holes 2/7/42 + 2/9/46,4 + 2/10/60.2/10/60.
MELAMINE, LAMINATE FLOORING, MDF/HDF
Z REF
303 30 3,2/2,2 60 GOLD5.3033060 1 3510786000240
Z REF
250 30 3,2/2,2 48 GOLD5.2503048 1 3510786000233
303 30 3,2/2,2 60 GOLD5.3033061 1 3510786000257
Find all of our references on www.leman-sa.comNon-contractual photos.
CIRCULAR SAW BLADESCIRCULAR SAW BLADES CIRCULAR SAW BLADESCIRCULAR SAW BLADES
12
LSC.00354

PCD HM
EN847-1
LSC.DI350TF
MULTI-MATERIAL DIAMOND CIRCULAR SAW BLADE
FOR HAND-HELD  AND STATIONARY MACHINES
LSC.DI350TFN
MULTI-MATERIAL DIAMOND CIRCULAR  SAW BLADE
FOR HAND-HELD MACHINES AND MITER SAWS
CLASSIC
PCD HM
EN847-1
• Cuts abrasive and composite materials.
• Heavy-duty diamond insert.
• Silent sheet metal with laser cutting.
Z REF
160 20 1,8/1,4 8 350TF.160.1808 1 3661589108012
160 20 2,2/1,6 8 350TF.160.2208 1 3661589108029
190 30 2,2/1,6 10 350TF.190.3010 1 3661589108036
230 30 2,2/1,6 15 350TF.230.3015 1 3661589108043
250 30 2,4/1,8 16 350TF.250.3016 1 3661589108050
FIBRE CEMENT, CEMENT-BASED MATERIALS, PLASTER, MDF/HDF
Z REF
216 30 2,2/1,6 12 350TFN.216.3012 1 3661589108067
255 30 2,4/1,8 18 350TFN.255.3018 1 3661589108074
260 30 2,4/1,8 18 350TFN.260.3018 1 3661589108081
305 30 2,4/1,8 24 350TFN.305.3024 1 3661589108302
FIBRE CEMENT, CEMENT-BASED MATERIALS, PLASTER, MDF/HDF
• Cuts abrasive and composite materials.
• Heavy-duty diamond insert.
• Silent sheet metal with laser cutting.
Find all of our references on www.leman-sa.comNon-contractual photos.
CIRCULAR SAW BLADESCIRCULAR SAW BLADES CIRCULAR SAW BLADESCIRCULAR SAW BLADES
14
δ=45°
Y=5°
a1=12°
δ=45°
EXPERT
HM
MICROGRAIN
EN847-1
LSC.E0011
DRY CUTTING BLADE FOR FERROUS METALS
• Blade for cutting angles, metal tubes, sheets, square tubes,
flat iron, round iron, metal profiles, sandwich panels.
• Increased cutting longevity thanks to its design and special
treatment.
• Silent sheet metal with laser cutting.
• Micro-grain carbide inserts.
Z REF
300 30 2,2/1,8 60 1500 GOLD11.3003060 1 3510785435005
305 25,4 2,2/1,8 60 1500 GOLD11.3052560 1 3510785435012
320 25,4 2,2/1,8 72 1900 GOLD11.3202572 1 3661589079046
350 30 2,4/2,0 72 1200 GOLD11.3503072 1 3510785435029
355 25,4 2,4/2,0 72 1200 GOLD11.3552572 1 3510785435036
METAL, STEEL, MULTI-LAYER OR SANDWICH MATERIALS
Find all of our references on www.leman-sa.com Non-contractual photos.
CIRCULAR SAW BLADESCIRCULAR SAW BLADES
15

400 30 3,8/3,2 120 112.400.3012 1 3510781121186
Find all of our references on www.leman-sa.comNon-contractual photos.
CIRCULAR SAW BLADESCIRCULAR SAW BLADES CIRCULAR SAW BLADESCIRCULAR SAW BLADES
16
a1=20°
δ=45°
CLASSIC
HM
EN847-1
LSC.964AL
CUTTING BLADE FOR NON-FERROUS METALS
• Blades up to 235 mm with reducing bushings. 20 bore (20/16 +
20/12.7) and 30 bore (30/16 + 30/20).
ALUMINIUM, NON-FERROUS METALS, PVC, PLASTIC MATERIALS
Z REF
160 20 2,5/1,8 42 964.160.20AL 1 3510789641266
160 20 2,2/1,6 48 964.160.48AL 1 3661589043160
190 30 2,8/2,0 54 964.190.30AL 1 3510789642560
210 30 2,8/2,0 54 964.210.30AL 1 3510789641716
216 30 2,8/2,0 60 964.216.30AL 1 3510789641747
230 30 2,8/2,0 62 964.230.30AL 1 3510789641839
235 30 2,8/2,0 62 964.235.30AL 1 3510789642461
255 30 3,2/2,3 80 964.255.30AL 1 3510789642669
260 30 2,5/1,8 80 964.260.25AL 1 3510789642737
305 30 3,2/2,5 80 964.305.80AL 1 3510789642614
Find all of our references on www.leman-sa.com Non-contractual photos.
CIRCULAR SAW BLADESCIRCULAR SAW BLADES
17
CLASSIC

REF
90 20 x 5 150 7301.205.015 1 3661589086808
90 20 x 5 300 7301.205.030 1 3661589086815
CLASSIC
Find all of our references on www.leman-sa.comNon-contractual photos.
WOOD TURNING AND CHISELLINGWOOD TURNING AND CHISELLING ACCESORIOSACCESORIOS
38
LSR.LIEGE.RL
AGGLOMERATED CORK
• Agglomerated cork for lining wood bandsaw wheels.
• Non-canvas tape, to be glued to the steering wheels, sold in rolls of 18 metres.
• Reduces noise impact.
• Absorbs blade tension variations during sawing.
• Glued with neoprene-type double glue.
REF
18 m 30 5 LIEGE.RL.30 3661589116673
18 m 35 5 LIEGE.RL.35 3661589116680
18 m 40 5 LIEGE.RL.40 3661589116697
18 m 45 5 LIEGE.RL.45 3661589116703
18 m 50 5 LIEGE.RL.50 3661589116710
18 m 60 5 LIEGE.RL.60 3661589116727
CLASSIC
Find all of our references on www.leman-sa.com Non-contractual photos.
BAND SAW BLADESBAND SAW BLADES
BAND SAW BLADESBAND SAW BLADES NOTESNOTES